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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
5
6
7
9
10
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21

MOTA PAULO Eliane
LEIA PEDRO Mafuta
OLIVEIRA NETO Patricia
S. PAULO Chaula
BASILIO SANTO Zolinda
COSTA VISSUECA Tchimi
IRINELA ALVES M. Otilia
BAZOLAU DA SILVA Paulina
MADEIRA LUIS Eunice
GILDA SIMAO PAULO Helena
AQUILA RANGEL Giza
SANTANA KIALA Luzia
KIALA NGONGA Vera
DELFINA MARIO Celma
SEBASTIAO MATEUS Rossana
FRANCISCO JOAO Ruth

Goalkeeper
Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Center Back
Back
Right Wing
Back
Left Back
Pivot
Back

17
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
17
18
17
16
18
17
15
17

 16.8

180
170
170
160
170
170
170
180
160
170
170
170
170
170
180
180

171.3

73
68
65
67
81
68
69
73
58
67
67
62
62
68
77
73

 68.6

A

B

C

D

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Alfredo

TERCA CHUMA Jose

INACIO MATEUS SIMOES E.

M. DA F. P. DE SOUSA Janina

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

MANAGER

09/03/1999
20/10/1998
12/10/1998
29/03/2000
07/10/1998
12/11/1999
09/09/1998
14/05/2000
23/02/1999
24/01/1998
27/06/1999
07/01/2000
30/06/1998
13/08/1998
11/09/2000
17/10/1998

Birth Date Club

Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Atletico Petroleos de Luanda
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Clube Desportivo 1° de Agosto
Progresso Associaco Sambizanga

Replaced Player
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